www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SECTION III

SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

INDIA

19690-19691/2014

ANURAG ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and

interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service report is awaited.

List again on 18.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.10.29 17:12:34 IST

www.ecourtsindia.com

Reason: